
2026 St. Andrews Practice Center 
Fitting Day’s Schedule 

(Updated on 1-17-26) 

 

 

Sign up links will be posted closer to the fitting days: 

Callaway:     Saturday, 2/28/26 from 11 to 3 

 Thursday, 4/16/26 from 2 to 6 

 Saturday, 6/13/26 from 11 to 3 

 Thursday, 8/6/26 from 2 to 6 

 Saturday, 9/26/26 from 11 to 3  

cobra:   Saturday, 3/14/26 from 11 to 3 

   Saturday, 4/11/26 from 10 to 2 

   Friday, 5/29/26 from 2 to 6 

   Saturday, 6/27/26 from 10 to 2 

Mizuno:  Friday 4/17/26 from 1 to 5 

   Friday 5/22/26 from 1 to 5 

PING:  

Srixon/Cleveland: Saturday, 3/28/26 from 11 to 3 

   Saturday, 6/20/26 from 10 to 2 

Click on the link below to make a fitting day appointment for the fitting days above:  

https://us.dunlopsports.com/srixon/srixon-account-event-days.html?account_id=2131969 

TaylorMade:  Tuesday, 3/24/26 from 2 to 6:30 

   Monday, 4/20/26 from 2 to 6:30 

   Monday, 5/18/26 from 2 to 6:30 

Titleist:      

Tour Edge:  Saturday, 3/21/26 from 12 to 4 

   Saturday, 5/2/26 from 12 to 4.  

Wilson:     

*Walk ups welcome if appointments are available.  These are not demo days. 

*Fitting Days are designed for serious club purchasers. 

*Launch monitors.  Most companies use Trackman and bring a certified fitter along with our staff. 

*Great for Lefties and Women (vendors carry larger assortment) 

 

 

https://us.dunlopsports.com/srixon/srixon-account-event-days.html?account_id=2131969


*Visible ball flight, quality balls, a Top 50 Public Range in America (in business for 100 years), same or lower 
prices than big box stores!  Why would you get fit hitting into a net, by a salesman at a store? 

*St. Andrews Practice Center has demos, fitting clubs, a launch monitor, and fitters available seven days a week 
year-round for club fittings. Call for an appointment if our fitting days get filled early or the day did not work for 
you. 

We teach and conduct fittings every day. Please call 630.231.3160 for Appointments.  Please call to reserve a spot for 
most complete service! 

The St. Andrews’ Practice Center offers all of the top selling, high quality equipment from the most popular companies. 
Many Tour Pros have their clubs professionally fitted to their swing – so why not you?! The Practice Center provides 
professional, full-service club fitting (with launch monitors when needed) in a real outdoor golf-like environment to 
make sure your investment pays off.  Yes, you will have to aim, we hope you aim when playing the game!  Our 
reputation for quality service has designated the St. Andrews’ Practice Center as a top sales center for Callaway, cobra, 
Mizuno, PING, Srixon, Cleveland, TaylorMade, Tour Edge, Titleist, and Wilson 

Are you purchasing clubs after hitting the ball into a net at a store? Risking counterfeits by buying online?  

100% of actual ball flight, quality turf and balls, vendor support, launch monitors, fitting carts and demos, same or lower 
prices…all found at ST. ANDREWS. 

 


